
149,038,987$           

98,245,497$             

50,793,489$             

98.25$                       

Agency Total Requested (in USD) % Received

UNHCR 78.0%

UNICEF 112.9%

IRC 38.1%

UNFPA 61.6%

IOM 42.7%

CARE 13.0%

Mercy Corps 19.5%

IMC 58.8%

HI 100.0%

SCI 123.3%

DRC 63.6%

FPSC 33.5%

SC Jordan 22.0%

FCA 54.8%

LWF 57.4%

NRC 204.4%

ACF 39.6%

Intersos 20.6%

ACTED 1.7%

TDH 149.5%

UNESCO 100.0%

TGH 9.9%

WarChild UK 55.1%

ICMC 107.8%

AVSI 38.4%

OXFAM 397.2%

Questcope 80.0%

WVI 426.7%

MPDL 35.9%

UPP 184.4%

NICCOD 100.0%

Grand Total 65.9%

$133,000

$107,261

$50,000

$149,038,987

$47,740

$197,740

$50,000

$98,245,497

$145,090 $619,070

$1,139,776

$214,025

$615,000

$1,533,024

$282,513

$134,010

$10,000

$267,500

$286,930

$714,235

$650,000

$600,000

$475,164

$453,892

$2,899,584

$1,362,085

$514,952

$333,699

$602,464

$2,300,000

$681,927

$810,000

$2,408,415

$3,500,000

Received (in USD)

$44,139,459

$24,942,820

$3,487,362

$3,492,703

$56,563,588

$22,085,515

$9,150,000

$5,666,130

$5,382,141

$5,250,000

$4,150,000

$4,095,080

$3,500,000

$750,000

$2,351,000

$2,142,880

$1,536,680

$1,515,000

$1,100,000

$1,072,000

$710,507

$453,892

$392,568

$357,333

$312,500

$414,500 $41,100

$216,296

$385,333

$120,000

PROTECTION 

SECTORTHIRD QUARTER 2014

Main Title

66% - $98m
of the total requested funds under 

PROTECTION sector have been received

Funding Status

For more information on FTS, contact: tyler@unhcr.org, 

rehmank@unhcr.org

$149,038,987 Total Requested (USD)

$98,245,497 Funds Received  (USD)

$50,793,489 Requested but not funded (USD)

RRP6 FINANCIAL TRACKING - JORDAN (Jan - Sep 2014) Updated as of 29th October 2014

Distribution of received funds per  Agency (sorted by total requested)

% of funds received vs total requested (by Sector)

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector chairs:
Karen Whiting, UNHCR, whiting@unhcr.org
Uma Kandalayeva, IRD, uma.kandalayeva@ird-jo.org
Muhammad Rafiq Khan, UNICEF, mrkhan@unicef.org
Bertrand Blanc, UNHCR, blanc@unhcr.org
Ana Belen Anguita Arjona, UNHCR, Anguita@unhcr.org
Margarita Maglietti, UNFPA,  maglietti@unfpa.org
Zein Ayoub, WHO, ayoubz@who.int

66%

34%

Received Requested

Participating Agencies

37 Requested

31 Reported (92% of total sector appeal)

6 Not Reported (8% of total sector appeal)

Agencies reported

Disclaimer: The above includes information reported by partners at the Jordan level. 
Regional and other un-earmarked contributions, not yet reflected here, may also 
benefit the RRP6 in Jordan.


